

CS/7555/16
Lovleen Sagar & anr v. Dr. Harit Chaturvedi

25.09.2018

Present: None.

Put up for orders on application under Order VII Rule 11
CPC for 18.10.2018.

(Vineeta Goyal)
ADJ-03(South)/Saket/New Delhi
25.09.2018