

4 Ex. No. 212/21
Jai Singh Vs. Shri Bhagwan

27.01.2023

Present : Ms. Ragini, counsel for the DH.

JD in person.

It is stated by counsel for DH that there has been stay on the proceedings of the present matter by the Hon'ble Supreme Court of India.

Matter be relisted for further proceedings on 10.05.2023.

(Purva Sareen),
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court/ND/27.01.2023