

Ex. No. 212/21
Jai Singh Vs. Shri Bhagwan

02.09.2023

Present: None.

It had been submitted on the last date of hearing by counsel for DH that the matter has been stayed by the Hon'ble Delhi High Court .

Let court notice be issued to DH as well as to his counsel to appear and apprise about the present status of the case.

Be listed for further proceedings on 23.11.2023.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
02.09.2023