

Ex. No. 212/21
Jai Singh Vs. Shri Bhagwan

23.11.2023

Present: DH with proxy counsel Ms. Thanglunkim.

None for JD.

Judgment passed by the hon'ble Supreme Court has been filed vide which stay has been vacated.

Issue notice to the JD on filing of PF, through all modes, returnable by 20.01.2024.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
23.11.2023