

Ex. No. 212/21
Jai Singh Vs. Shri Bhagwan

20.01.2024

Present: Sh. Mandeep Singh Vinaik and Ms. Thanglun Kim,
counsels for DH.
Proxy counsel for JD.

Memorandum of appearance filed on behalf of JD. It has been submitted by proxy counsel for JD that some time be permitted to calculate the total amount received after the acquisition. He shall file an affidavit as directed, before the NDOH.

To come up for further proceedings on 30.03.2024.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
20.01.2024