

Ex. No. 212/21  
Jai Singh Vs. Shri Bhagwan

04.06.2024

Present : Mr. M S Vinaik, Ms. Thanglunkim alongwith  
Mr. Gaikhuanlung, counsel for DH.  
Sh. Rajat Sharma, counsel for JD with JD.

Reply filed by JD to the affidavit of the DH. Copy  
supplied.

Be listed on for arguments on objection on 12.08.2024.

(Purva Sareen),  
District Judge-01, South,  
Saket Court/ND/04.06.2024