

4 CS DJ 127/26

RAJ KUMAR SINGH CHAUHAN prop of ms Raj chauhan and co
chartered accountant
Vs.
M/S JAI HANUMAN BM SUPPLIERS and ors

03.06.2026

Present : Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Tarun Gulia, Ld. Counsel for defendant through VC.

Application filed on behalf of plaintiff for issuance of summons
for judgment filed on behalf of plaintiff on 27.07.2026.

Issue summons for judgment on prescribed format on filing of
PF.

Put up on **02.09.2026**.

(Ambika Singh)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
03.06.2026